
2020 ICF CANOE SLALOM

MC1 - Men's Canoe
Heats - 1st Run

Stade d'eaux vives Pau-Pyrénées

Start Time: 16:00
FRI 06 NOV 2020

Pau
WORLD CUP

Results List

Page 1/1Report Created FRI 6 NOV 2020 16:31CSL-------------------------------_51A 1.0

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind Q

1 9 JEGOU Liam IRL 99.89 0 99.89 0.00 Q
2 4 TRAVE Miquel ESP 100.82 2 102.82 +2.93 Q
3 6 CHALOUPKA Vaclav CZE 103.10 0 103.10 +3.21 Q
4 10 BERNARDET Jules FRA 102.66 2 104.66 +4.77 Q
5 12 ROSSI Sebastian ARG 104.95 0 104.95 +5.06 Q
6 20 KLEVLEEV Anvar RUS 105.71 0 105.71 +5.82 Q
7 15 BORGES Felipe BRA 105.97 0 105.97 +6.08 Q
8 1 GARGAUD CHANUT Denis FRA 107.21 0 107.21 +7.32 Q
9 14 FERNANDEZ Luis ESP 105.74 2 107.74 +7.85 Q

10 2 THOMAS Martin FRA 101.92 6 107.92 +8.03 Q
11 7 HEGER Vojtech CZE 104.32 4 108.32 +8.43 Q
12 11 LOKKEN Zachary USA 104.98 6 110.98 +11.09 Q
13 19 PEREZ Daniel ESP 113.90 4 117.90 +18.01 Q
14 18 SARAMANDIF Terence MRI 109.21 10 119.21 +19.32 Q
15 8 MARINIC Matija CRO 105.89 52 157.89 +58.00 Q
16 3 ROHAN Lukas CZE 104.49 54 158.49 +58.60 Q
17 13 BOURHIS Jean Pierre SEN 109.18 52 161.18 +61.29 Q
18 17 OTTEN Joris NED 117.83 52 169.83 +69.94 Q
19 21 SILVA Jose VEN 159.93 14 173.93 +74.04 Q
20 16 BOURHIS Yves SEN 105.22 100 205.22 +105.33 Q
21 5 KOECHLIN Thomas SUI 104.24 106 210.24 +110.35
22 22 BALDONI Alex CAN 111.35 112 223.35 +123.46

Chief Judge

____________________
PRONO Jean Michel

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
Touched 3 - - 1 2 1 1 7 - 3 1 3 - 1 - - 4 1 - - 1 3 3 2 2
Missed - - - - - - - - - - 1 2 - - 1 - - - 1 - - 3 2 - -



2020 ICF CANOE SLALOM

MK1 - Men's Kayak
Heats - 1st Run

Stade d'eaux vives Pau-Pyrénées

Start Time: 14:35
FRI 06 NOV 2020

Pau
WORLD CUP

Results List

Page 1/1Report Created FRI 6 NOV 2020 15:13CSL-------------------------------_51A 1.0

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind Q

1 14 DELASSUS Anatole FRA 96.24 0 96.24 0.00 Q
2 3 DOUGOUD Martin SUI 95.28 2 97.28 +1.04 Q
3 7 HRADILEK Vavrinec CZE 97.81 0 97.81 +1.57 Q
4 11 RENIA Benjamin FRA 98.50 0 98.50 +2.26 Q
5 8 SMOLEN Michal USA 97.18 2 99.18 +2.94 Q
6 17 ZIMA Tomas CZE 95.60 4 99.60 +3.36 Q
7 10 GONCALVES Pedro BRA 97.67 2 99.67 +3.43 Q
8 1 PRINDIS Vit CZE 99.74 0 99.74 +3.50 Q
9 6 LAUNAY Antoine POR 99.78 0 99.78 +3.54 Q

10 20 JOSEPH Joshua USA 97.87 2 99.87 +3.63 Q
11 16 DESNOS Mathieu BRA 98.07 2 100.07 +3.83 Q
12 2 NEVEU Boris FRA 98.21 2 100.21 +3.97 Q
13 9 EIGEL Pavel RUS 99.03 2 101.03 +4.79 Q
14 15 DOBY Mathieu BEL 102.85 0 102.85 +6.61 Q
15 18 SOUDI Mathis MAR 99.80 4 103.80 +7.56 Q
16 19 ROSSI Lucas ARG 98.50 6 104.50 +8.26 Q
17 4 LLORENTE David ESP 98.72 6 104.72 +8.48 Q
18 13 BERSINGER Thomas ARG 101.28 4 105.28 +9.04 Q
19 21 KORPES Ren CRO 103.60 2 105.60 +9.36 Q
20 12 TSVIET Igor UKR 103.20 6 109.20 +12.96 Q
21 26 UKALOVIC Thomas CRO 121.05 2 123.05 +26.81 Q
22 22 CUESTA Dario ESP 106.28 50 156.28 +60.04 Q
23 24 FRIEDENSON Kaelin USA 104.42 54 158.42 +62.18 Q
24 27 BALDONI Alex CAN 111.68 56 167.68 +71.44 Q
25 25 AIT KADDOUR Nour MAR 119.53 56 175.53 +79.29 Q
26 5 CRESPO Joan ESP 104.60 102 206.60 +110.36 Q
27 23 MORLEY Tom IRL 110.09 154 264.09 +167.85 Q

Chief Judge

____________________
PRONO Jean Michel

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
Touched - - - 4 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 4 - 1 2 - 3 2 3 1 1 2 1 2 1
Missed - 1 - - - - - - - - - 1 - - 1 - - 2 1 - - 1 2 - -



2020 ICF CANOE SLALOM

WC1 - Women's Canoe
Heats - 1st Run

Stade d'eaux vives Pau-Pyrénées

Start Time: 15:30
FRI 06 NOV 2020

Pau
WORLD CUP

Results List

Page 1/1Report Created FRI 6 NOV 2020 16:06CSL-------------------------------_51A 1.0

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind Q

1 9 DELASSUS Marjorie FRA 111.36 2 113.36 0.00 Q
2 1 SATILA Ana BRA 111.72 4 115.72 +2.36 Q
3 11 US Viktoriia UKR 117.29 0 117.29 +3.93 Q
4 14 HUG Angele FRA 112.75 6 118.75 +5.39 Q
5 18 KNEBLOVA Tereza CZE 120.25 2 122.25 +8.89 Q
6 21 KNEBLOVA Klara CZE 123.95 4 127.95 +14.59 Q
7 13 DOBROTVORSKA Viktoriia UKR 127.70 2 129.70 +16.34 Q
8 10 RIHOVA Eva CZE 126.02 4 130.02 +16.66 Q
9 4 OLAZABAL Klara ESP 125.03 6 131.03 +17.67 Q

10 5 FOX Noemie AUS 126.79 8 134.79 +21.43 Q
11 15 KOZYREVA Anastasia RUS 132.12 4 136.12 +22.76 Q
12 8 MINAZOVA Alsu RUS 133.09 4 137.09 +23.73 Q
13 6 BAUDU Lucie FRA 115.45 54 169.45 +56.09 Q
14 3 DORIA VILARRUBLA Monica AND 119.16 54 173.16 +59.80 Q
15 7 LEIBFARTH Evy USA 121.29 52 173.29 +59.93 Q
16 2 VILARRUBLA Nuria ESP 119.35 54 173.35 +59.99 Q
17 12 LAZKANO Miren ESP 129.69 62 191.69 +78.33 Q
18 20 FONT VOORHOEVE Noemi AND 176.20 56 232.20 +118.84 Q
19 17 CORCORAN Michaela USA 125.18 108 233.18 +119.82 Q
20 22 KUZNETSOVA Daria RUS 136.72 104 240.72 +127.36 Q
21 16 PELLICER CHICA Laura AND 146.18 110 256.18 +142.82
22 19 TORRES BRICENO Marianna VEN 253.61 358 611.61 +498.25

Chief Judge

____________________
PRONO Jean Michel

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
Touched 5 2 - 1 5 2 3 4 - 4 2 3 - 2 2 - 1 5 1 - 2 6 2 1 1
Missed 2 - - - - - - - - - 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 2 - 1 2 2 - -



2020 ICF CANOE SLALOM

WK1 - Women's Kayak
Heats - 1st Run

Stade d'eaux vives Pau-Pyrénées

Start Time: 14:00
FRI 06 NOV 2020

Pau
WORLD CUP

Results List

Page 1/1Report Created FRI 6 NOV 2020 14:37CSL-------------------------------_51A 1.0

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind Q

1 5 LAFONT Marie-Zelia FRA 106.32 2 108.32 0.00 Q
2 3 BAUDU Lucie FRA 108.98 0 108.98 +0.66 Q
3 15 BEKOVA Katerina CZE 110.93 0 110.93 +2.61 Q
4 6 US Viktoriia UKR 112.00 2 114.00 +5.68 Q
5 11 PRIGENT Romane FRA 109.25 6 115.25 +6.93 Q
6 12 NESNIDALOVA Lucie CZE 116.75 0 116.75 +8.43 Q
7 14 PELLICER CHICA Laura AND 121.44 0 121.44 +13.12 Q
8 4 VOJTOVA Veronika CZE 117.75 6 123.75 +15.43 Q
9 16 KRYLOVA Kseniia RUS 123.41 2 125.41 +17.09 Q

10 1 CHOURRAUT Maialen ESP 127.72 2 129.72 +21.40 Q
11 27 BALDONI Lea CAN 129.33 2 131.33 +23.01 Q
12 18 OTTEN Maartje NED 124.31 8 132.31 +23.99 Q
13 10 MINAZOVA Alsu RUS 135.16 0 135.16 +26.84 Q
14 20 REINOSO Sofia MEX 137.91 4 141.91 +33.59 Q
15 2 SATILA Ana BRA 111.96 54 165.96 +57.64 Q
16 26 ARREGUI Olatz ESP 117.65 54 171.65 +63.33 Q
17 8 DORIA VILARRUBLA Monica AND 120.39 52 172.39 +64.07 Q
18 13 SRIBAR Ria USA 119.89 54 173.89 +65.57 Q
19 17 COLLIN Georgina AUS 120.69 56 176.69 +68.37 Q
20 24 FONT VOORHOEVE Noemi AND 171.47 6 177.47 +69.15 Q
21 7 LEIBFARTH Evy USA 131.24 50 181.24 +72.92
22 25 CORCORAN Madison USA 127.63 58 185.63 +77.31
23 23 CRAIG Hannah IRL 124.31 64 188.31 +79.99
24 19 RAZEGHIAN Roxana IRI 203.97 8 211.97 +103.65
25 21 KUZNETSOVA Daria RUS 115.26 104 219.26 +110.94
26 9 SORRIBES Laia ESP 118.13 102 220.13 +111.81
27 28 ROSSI Carolina ARG 160.09 116 276.09 +167.77
28 22 JODAR Celia MAR 149.55 156 305.55 +197.23

Chief Judge

____________________
PRONO Jean Michel

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
Touched 2 - 1 - 4 - 3 5 2 3 3 4 2 - 2 - 1 7 4 - 1 3 5 3 4
Missed 1 - - 1 2 2 1 - 2 - - 2 - - - - - 1 1 - 1 3 - - -



2020 ICF CANOE SLALOM

MC1 - Men's Canoe
Semifinal

Stade d'eaux vives Pau-Pyrénées

Start Time: 09:49
SUN 08 NOV 2020

Pau
WORLD CUP

Results List

Page 1/1Report Created SUN 8 NOV 2020 10:40CSL-------------------------------_51A 1.0

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind Q

1 5 KOECHLIN Thomas SUI 99.62 0 99.62 0.00 Q
2 4 TRAVE Miquel ESP 100.29 2 102.29 +2.67 Q
3 12 ROSSI Sebastian ARG 103.55 0 103.55 +3.93 Q
4 7 HEGER Vojtech CZE 104.21 0 104.21 +4.59 Q
5 6 CHALOUPKA Vaclav CZE 104.33 0 104.33 +4.71 Q
6 9 JEGOU Liam IRL 104.59 2 106.59 +6.97 Q
7 16 BOURHIS Yves SEN 106.60 0 106.60 +6.98 Q
8 3 ROHAN Lukas CZE 105.06 2 107.06 +7.44 Q
9 11 LOKKEN Zachary USA 107.17 0 107.17 +7.55 Q

10 14 FERNANDEZ Luis ESP 103.74 4 107.74 +8.12 Q
11 20 KLEVLEEV Anvar RUS 103.78 4 107.78 +8.16
12 10 BERNARDET Jules FRA 104.32 4 108.32 +8.70
13 8 MARINIC Matija CRO 103.28 6 109.28 +9.66
14 18 SARAMANDIF Terence MRI 106.61 4 110.61 +10.99
15 13 BOURHIS Jean Pierre SEN 111.83 0 111.83 +12.21
16 15 BORGES Felipe BRA 107.95 4 111.95 +12.33
17 19 PEREZ Daniel ESP 108.74 8 116.74 +17.12
18 22 BALDONI Alex CAN 119.97 2 121.97 +22.35
19 1 GARGAUD CHANUT Denis FRA 104.14 56 160.14 +60.52
20 17 OTTEN Joris NED 120.33 58 178.33 +78.71
21 21 SILVA Jose VEN 183.56 10 193.56 +93.94
22 2 THOMAS Martin FRA 106.66 100 206.66 +107.04

Chief Judge

____________________
PRONO Jean Michel

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
Touched 2 2 1 3 2 1 - 2 - 1 - 2 - - - - 1 1 - 2 3 5 4 - 1
Missed - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1 - - 1 2 - -



2020 ICF CANOE SLALOM

MK1 - Men's Kayak
Semifinal

Stade d'eaux vives Pau-Pyrénées

Start Time: 10:01
SAT 07 NOV 2020

Pau
WORLD CUP

Results List

Page 1/1Report Created SAT 7 NOV 2020 11:06CSL-------------------------------_51A 1.0

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind Q

1 1 PRINDIS Vit CZE 95.05 0 95.05 0.00 Q
2 14 DELASSUS Anatole FRA 95.65 0 95.65 +0.60 Q
3 17 ZIMA Tomas CZE 95.81 0 95.81 +0.76 Q
4 11 RENIA Benjamin FRA 95.05 2 97.05 +2.00 Q
5 3 DOUGOUD Martin SUI 96.29 2 98.29 +3.24 Q
6 16 DESNOS Mathieu BRA 94.33 4 98.33 +3.28 Q
7 20 JOSEPH Joshua USA 99.71 0 99.71 +4.66 Q
8 7 HRADILEK Vavrinec CZE 97.73 2 99.73 +4.68 Q
9 13 BERSINGER Thomas ARG 100.18 0 100.18 +5.13 Q

10 12 TSVIET Igor UKR 98.69 2 100.69 +5.64 Q
11 18 SOUDI Mathis MAR 98.87 2 100.87 +5.82
12 4 LLORENTE David ESP 94.99 6 100.99 +5.94
13 19 ROSSI Lucas ARG 99.23 2 101.23 +6.18
14 8 SMOLEN Michal USA 102.75 0 102.75 +7.70
15 27 BALDONI Alex CAN 106.19 10 116.19 +21.14
16 25 AIT KADDOUR Nour MAR 113.70 6 119.70 +24.65
17 24 FRIEDENSON Kaelin USA 118.44 4 122.44 +27.39
18 2 NEVEU Boris FRA 97.21 50 147.21 +52.16
19 6 LAUNAY Antoine POR 98.13 50 148.13 +53.08
20 10 GONCALVES Pedro BRA 96.87 52 148.87 +53.82
21 9 EIGEL Pavel RUS 98.35 52 150.35 +55.30
22 21 KORPES Ren CRO 104.18 52 156.18 +61.13
23 22 CUESTA Dario ESP 102.99 54 156.99 +61.94
24 26 UKALOVIC Thomas CRO 107.91 56 163.91 +68.86
25 5 CRESPO Joan ESP 99.74 104 203.74 +108.69
26 15 DOBY Mathieu BEL 109.69 102 211.69 +116.64
27 23 MORLEY Tom IRL 112.84 104 216.84 +121.79

Chief Judge

____________________
PRONO Jean Michel

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
Touched 2 2 - 2 - 3 1 1 - - - 6 1 - - - 3 4 2 1 1 2 - - 3
Missed - - - - 2 - - 1 1 - - 3 - - 1 - - 1 - 2 - 1 1 - -



2020 ICF CANOE SLALOM

WC1 - Women's Canoe
Semifinal

Stade d'eaux vives Pau-Pyrénées

Start Time: 09:00
SUN 08 NOV 2020

Pau
WORLD CUP

Results List

Page 1/1Report Created SUN 8 NOV 2020 09:52CSL-------------------------------_ 1.0

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind Q

1 4 OLAZABAL Klara ESP 113.62 0 113.62 0.00 Q
2 2 VILARRUBLA Nuria ESP 114.45 0 114.45 +0.83 Q
3 14 HUG Angele FRA 114.76 2 116.76 +3.14 Q
4 10 RIHOVA Eva CZE 118.11 0 118.11 +4.49 Q
5 8 MINAZOVA Alsu RUS 116.53 4 120.53 +6.91 Q
6 12 LAZKANO Miren ESP 119.15 2 121.15 +7.53 Q
7 11 US Viktoriia UKR 116.90 6 122.90 +9.28 Q
8 18 KNEBLOVA Tereza CZE 117.10 6 123.10 +9.48 Q
9 1 SATILA Ana BRA 116.07 8 124.07 +10.45 Q

10 13 DOBROTVORSKA Viktoriia UKR 120.39 4 124.39 +10.77 Q
11 9 DELASSUS Marjorie FRA 118.68 6 124.68 +11.06
12 6 BAUDU Lucie FRA 118.18 8 126.18 +12.56
13 17 CORCORAN Michaela USA 122.91 6 128.91 +15.29
14 22 KUZNETSOVA Daria RUS 136.63 10 146.63 +33.01
15 3 DORIA VILARRUBLA Monica AND 114.56 56 170.56 +56.94
16 7 LEIBFARTH Evy USA 123.02 52 175.02 +61.40
17 15 KOZYREVA Anastasia RUS 127.61 52 179.61 +65.99
18 21 KNEBLOVA Klara CZE 127.03 58 185.03 +71.41
19 16 PELLICER CHICA Laura AND 133.69 52 185.69 +72.07
20 5 FOX Noemie AUS 121.11 108 229.11 +115.49
21 20 FONT VOORHOEVE Noemi AND 185.26 54 239.26 +125.64
22 19 TORRES BRICENO Marianna VEN 341.28 58 399.28 +285.66

Chief Judge

____________________
PRONO Jean Michel

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
Touched 3 1 - - 2 3 2 5 - 2 4 2 - 1 2 1 - 2 2 - 6 4 3 2 4
Missed - - - - 1 - - 2 - - - - - - - - - 1 1 - - 2 2 - -



2020 ICF CANOE SLALOM

WK1 - Women's Kayak
Semifinal

Stade d'eaux vives Pau-Pyrénées

Start Time: 09:00
SAT 07 NOV 2020

Pau
WORLD CUP

Results List

Page 1/1Report Created SAT 7 NOV 2020 10:04CSL-------------------------------_51A 1.0

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind Q

1 11 PRIGENT Romane FRA 108.90 2 110.90 0.00 Q
2 5 LAFONT Marie-Zelia FRA 107.58 4 111.58 +0.68 Q
3 6 US Viktoriia UKR 112.29 2 114.29 +3.39 Q
4 1 CHOURRAUT Maialen ESP 113.46 2 115.46 +4.56 Q
5 2 SATILA Ana BRA 110.16 6 116.16 +5.26 Q
6 4 VOJTOVA Veronika CZE 117.30 0 117.30 +6.40 Q
7 7 LEIBFARTH Evy USA 118.31 2 120.31 +9.41 Q
8 15 BEKOVA Katerina CZE 120.98 0 120.98 +10.08 Q
9 26 ARREGUI Olatz ESP 118.78 4 122.78 +11.88 Q

10 18 OTTEN Maartje NED 120.08 4 124.08 +13.18 Q
11 14 PELLICER CHICA Laura AND 124.59 2 126.59 +15.69
12 17 COLLIN Georgina AUS 125.35 4 129.35 +18.45
13 23 CRAIG Hannah IRL 122.45 8 130.45 +19.55
14 21 KUZNETSOVA Daria RUS 129.51 4 133.51 +22.61
15 13 SRIBAR Ria USA 113.61 50 163.61 +52.71
16 3 BAUDU Lucie FRA 116.06 54 170.06 +59.16
17 19 RAZEGHIAN Roxana IRI 160.41 10 170.41 +59.51
18 10 MINAZOVA Alsu RUS 122.73 50 172.73 +61.83
19 8 DORIA VILARRUBLA Monica AND 111.93 62 173.93 +63.03
20 12 NESNIDALOVA Lucie CZE 125.36 50 175.36 +64.46
21 16 KRYLOVA Kseniia RUS 116.67 60 176.67 +65.77
22 27 BALDONI Lea CAN 132.96 58 190.96 +80.06
23 9 SORRIBES Laia ESP 135.04 56 191.04 +80.14
24 22 JODAR Celia MAR 167.59 54 221.59 +110.69
25 25 CORCORAN Madison USA 119.59 104 223.59 +112.69
26 24 FONT VOORHOEVE Noemi AND 195.54 60 255.54 +144.64
27 28 ROSSI Carolina ARG 158.63 214 372.63 +261.73
28 20 REINOSO Sofia MEX 134.19 308 442.19 +331.29

Chief Judge

____________________
PRONO Jean Michel

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
Touched 6 1 1 1 2 7 2 3 1 3 6 4 - - 1 2 3 3 2 2 3 3 6 3 2
Missed - 1 - - 3 - - 1 - - - 3 - 2 1 - 1 2 2 - - 3 2 1 -



2020 ICF CANOE SLALOM

MC1 - Men's Canoe

Stade d'eaux vives Pau-Pyrénées

Start Time: 12:40
SUN 08 NOV 2020

Pau
WORLD CUP

Final Results List

Page 1/1Report Created SUN 8 NOV 2020 13:18CSL-------------------------------_ 1.0

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind Q

1 9 JEGOU Liam IRL 100.35 0 100.35 0.00
2 6 CHALOUPKA Vaclav CZE 101.08 0 101.08 +0.73
3 5 KOECHLIN Thomas SUI 101.96 0 101.96 +1.61
4 4 TRAVE Miquel ESP 101.53 2 103.53 +3.18
5 12 ROSSI Sebastian ARG 103.01 2 105.01 +4.66
6 7 HEGER Vojtech CZE 103.29 4 107.29 +6.94
7 16 BOURHIS Yves SEN 104.50 4 108.50 +8.15
8 11 LOKKEN Zachary USA 107.17 2 109.17 +8.82
9 14 FERNANDEZ Luis ESP 107.15 52 159.15 +58.80

10 3 ROHAN Lukas CZE 118.26 104 222.26 +121.91

SEMIFINALISTS
11 20 KLEVLEEV Anvar RUS 103.78 4 107.78 +8.16
12 10 BERNARDET Jules FRA 104.32 4 108.32 +8.70
13 8 MARINIC Matija CRO 103.28 6 109.28 +9.66
14 18 SARAMANDIF Terence MRI 106.61 4 110.61 +10.99
15 13 BOURHIS Jean Pierre SEN 111.83 0 111.83 +12.21
16 15 BORGES Felipe BRA 107.95 4 111.95 +12.33
17 19 PEREZ Daniel ESP 108.74 8 116.74 +17.12
18 22 BALDONI Alex CAN 119.97 2 121.97 +22.35
19 1 GARGAUD CHANUT Denis FRA 104.14 56 160.14 +60.52
20 17 OTTEN Joris NED 120.33 58 178.33 +78.71
21 21 SILVA Jose VEN 183.56 10 193.56 +93.94
22 2 THOMAS Martin FRA 106.66 100 206.66 +107.04



2020 ICF CANOE SLALOM

MK1 - Men's Kayak

Stade d'eaux vives Pau-Pyrénées

Start Time: 12:40
SAT 07 NOV 2020

Pau
WORLD CUP

Final Results List

Page 1/1Report Created SAT 7 NOV 2020 13:20CSL-------------------------------_51A 1.0

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind Q

1 3 DOUGOUD Martin SUI 95.11 0 95.11 0.00
2 17 ZIMA Tomas CZE 95.85 0 95.85 +0.74
3 13 BERSINGER Thomas ARG 98.77 0 98.77 +3.66
4 16 DESNOS Mathieu BRA 94.26 6 100.26 +5.15
5 1 PRINDIS Vit CZE 97.57 4 101.57 +6.46
5 7 HRADILEK Vavrinec CZE 97.57 4 101.57 +6.46
7 12 TSVIET Igor UKR 98.54 4 102.54 +7.43
8 20 JOSEPH Joshua USA 98.72 6 104.72 +9.61
9 14 DELASSUS Anatole FRA 101.74 4 105.74 +10.63

10 11 RENIA Benjamin FRA 99.66 50 149.66 +54.55

SEMIFINALISTS
11 18 SOUDI Mathis MAR 98.87 2 100.87 +5.82
12 4 LLORENTE David ESP 94.99 6 100.99 +5.94
13 19 ROSSI Lucas ARG 99.23 2 101.23 +6.18
14 8 SMOLEN Michal USA 102.75 0 102.75 +7.70
15 27 BALDONI Alex CAN 106.19 10 116.19 +21.14
16 25 AIT KADDOUR Nour MAR 113.70 6 119.70 +24.65
17 24 FRIEDENSON Kaelin USA 118.44 4 122.44 +27.39
18 2 NEVEU Boris FRA 97.21 50 147.21 +52.16
19 6 LAUNAY Antoine POR 98.13 50 148.13 +53.08
20 10 GONCALVES Pedro BRA 96.87 52 148.87 +53.82
21 9 EIGEL Pavel RUS 98.35 52 150.35 +55.30
22 21 KORPES Ren CRO 104.18 52 156.18 +61.13
23 22 CUESTA Dario ESP 102.99 54 156.99 +61.94
24 26 UKALOVIC Thomas CRO 107.91 56 163.91 +68.86
25 5 CRESPO Joan ESP 99.74 104 203.74 +108.69
26 15 DOBY Mathieu BEL 109.69 102 211.69 +116.64
27 23 MORLEY Tom IRL 112.84 104 216.84 +121.79



2020 ICF CANOE SLALOM

WC1 - Women's Canoe

Stade d'eaux vives Pau-Pyrénées

Start Time: 12:03
SUN 08 NOV 2020

Pau
WORLD CUP

Final Results List

Page 1/1Report Created SUN 8 NOV 2020 12:42CSL-------------------------------_ 1.0

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind Q

1 1 SATILA Ana BRA 113.39 2 115.39 0.00
2 11 US Viktoriia UKR 119.64 2 121.64 +6.25
3 18 KNEBLOVA Tereza CZE 120.15 2 122.15 +6.76
4 13 DOBROTVORSKA Viktoriia UKR 121.14 4 125.14 +9.75
5 12 LAZKANO Miren ESP 114.27 50 164.27 +48.88
6 2 VILARRUBLA Nuria ESP 114.57 50 164.57 +49.18
7 4 OLAZABAL Klara ESP 114.78 50 164.78 +49.39
8 14 HUG Angele FRA 116.28 54 170.28 +54.89
9 8 MINAZOVA Alsu RUS 134.73 56 190.73 +75.34

10 10 RIHOVA Eva CZE 125.21 104 229.21 +113.82

SEMIFINALISTS
11 9 DELASSUS Marjorie FRA 118.68 6 124.68 +11.06
12 6 BAUDU Lucie FRA 118.18 8 126.18 +12.56
13 17 CORCORAN Michaela USA 122.91 6 128.91 +15.29
14 22 KUZNETSOVA Daria RUS 136.63 10 146.63 +33.01
15 3 DORIA VILARRUBLA Monica AND 114.56 56 170.56 +56.94
16 7 LEIBFARTH Evy USA 123.02 52 175.02 +61.40
17 15 KOZYREVA Anastasia RUS 127.61 52 179.61 +65.99
18 21 KNEBLOVA Klara CZE 127.03 58 185.03 +71.41
19 16 PELLICER CHICA Laura AND 133.69 52 185.69 +72.07
20 5 FOX Noemie AUS 121.11 108 229.11 +115.49
21 20 FONT VOORHOEVE Noemi AND 185.26 54 239.26 +125.64
22 19 TORRES BRICENO Marianna VEN 341.28 58 399.28 +285.66



2020 ICF CANOE SLALOM

WK1 - Women's Kayak

Stade d'eaux vives Pau-Pyrénées

Start Time: 12:03
SAT 07 NOV 2020

Pau
WORLD CUP

Final Results List

Page 1/1Report Created SAT 7 NOV 2020 12:44CSL-------------------------------_51A 1.0

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind Q

1 5 LAFONT Marie-Zelia FRA 104.57 2 106.57 0.00
2 11 PRIGENT Romane FRA 108.55 2 110.55 +3.98
3 6 US Viktoriia UKR 111.92 0 111.92 +5.35
4 2 SATILA Ana BRA 110.31 4 114.31 +7.74
5 1 CHOURRAUT Maialen ESP 118.30 2 120.30 +13.73
6 15 BEKOVA Katerina CZE 117.19 4 121.19 +14.62
7 26 ARREGUI Olatz ESP 121.87 6 127.87 +21.30
8 4 VOJTOVA Veronika CZE 126.87 2 128.87 +22.30
9 18 OTTEN Maartje NED 127.90 58 185.90 +79.33

10 7 LEIBFARTH Evy USA 114.71 154 268.71 +162.14

SEMIFINALISTS
11 14 PELLICER CHICA Laura AND 124.59 2 126.59 +15.69
12 17 COLLIN Georgina AUS 125.35 4 129.35 +18.45
13 23 CRAIG Hannah IRL 122.45 8 130.45 +19.55
14 21 KUZNETSOVA Daria RUS 129.51 4 133.51 +22.61
15 13 SRIBAR Ria USA 113.61 50 163.61 +52.71
16 3 BAUDU Lucie FRA 116.06 54 170.06 +59.16
17 19 RAZEGHIAN Roxana IRI 160.41 10 170.41 +59.51
18 10 MINAZOVA Alsu RUS 122.73 50 172.73 +61.83
19 8 DORIA VILARRUBLA Monica AND 111.93 62 173.93 +63.03
20 12 NESNIDALOVA Lucie CZE 125.36 50 175.36 +64.46
21 16 KRYLOVA Kseniia RUS 116.67 60 176.67 +65.77
22 27 BALDONI Lea CAN 132.96 58 190.96 +80.06
23 9 SORRIBES Laia ESP 135.04 56 191.04 +80.14
24 22 JODAR Celia MAR 167.59 54 221.59 +110.69
25 25 CORCORAN Madison USA 119.59 104 223.59 +112.69
26 24 FONT VOORHOEVE Noemi AND 195.54 60 255.54 +144.64
27 28 ROSSI Carolina ARG 158.63 214 372.63 +261.73
28 20 REINOSO Sofia MEX 134.19 308 442.19 +331.29



2020 ICF CANOE SLALOM

Men's Extreme Canoe Slalom
Finals

Stade d'eaux vives Pau-Pyrénées

Start Time: 17:20
SAT 07 NOV 2020

Pau
WORLD CUP

Results Bracket

Page 1/1Report Created SAT 7 NOV 2020 17:23CSL-------------------------------_ 1.0

Quarterfinals heats at 16:36 Semifinals heats at 17:03 Final heats at 17:20

Quarterfinal 1 16:36:00
1 RENIA Benjamin FRA 1 1

16 UKALOVIC Thomas CRO 4 2
8 BALDONI Alex CAN 2 3

12 SARAMANDIF Terence MRI 3 4
 

Quarterfinal 2 16:40:30
4 GONCALVES Pedro BRA 1 1
9 ZIMA Tomas CZE 3 2

13 MORLEY Tom IRL 4 3
5 FISCHER Adrien FRA NSC

 

Quarterfinal 3 16:45:00
10 BERSINGER Thomas ARG 3 1
3 CUESTA Dario ESP 1 2

14 AIT KADDOUR Nour MAR 4 3
6 NEVEU Boris FRA NSC

 

Quarterfinal 4 16:49:30
2 EIGEL Pavel RUS 1 1

11 HEGER Vojtech CZE 3 2
15 OTTEN Joris NED 4 3
7 FRIEDENSON Kaelin USA DSQ-R

 

Semifinal 1 17:03:00
4 GONCALVES Pedro BRA 2 1
1 RENIA Benjamin FRA 1 2

16 UKALOVIC Thomas CRO 4 3
9 ZIMA Tomas CZE 3 4

 

Semifinal 2 17:07:30
3 CUESTA Dario ESP 2 1
2 EIGEL Pavel RUS 1 2

10 BERSINGER Thomas ARG 3 3
11 HEGER Vojtech CZE NSC

 

Final 17:20:30
2 EIGEL Pavel RUS 2 1
1 RENIA Benjamin FRA NSC
3 CUESTA Dario ESP NSC
4 GONCALVES Pedro BRA NSC

 



2020 ICF CANOE SLALOM

Men's Extreme Canoe Slalom
Trials Run

Stade d'eaux vives Pau-Pyrénées

Start Time: 14:18
SAT 07 NOV 2020

Pau
WORLD CUP

Results List

Page 1/1Report Created SAT 7 NOV 2020 14:42CSL-------------------------------_51A 1.0

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Wild

Card
ICF
Rank Time Behind

1 11 RENIA Benjamin FRA 54.58 0.00 Q
2 9 EIGEL Pavel RUS 55.33 +0.75 Q
3 22 CUESTA Dario ESP 55.90 +1.32 Q
4 10 GONCALVES Pedro BRA 56.28 +1.70 Q
5 30 FISCHER Adrien FRA 56.53 +1.95 Q
6 2 NEVEU Boris FRA 56.74 +2.16 Q
7 24 FRIEDENSON Kaelin USA 56.80 +2.22 Q
8 27 BALDONI Alex CAN 57.41 +2.83 Q
9 17 ZIMA Tomas CZE 57.74 +3.16 Q

10 13 BERSINGER Thomas ARG 58.46 +3.88 Q
11 29 HEGER Vojtech CZE 58.47 +3.89 Q
12 32 SARAMANDIF Terence MRI 58.50 +3.92 Q
13 23 MORLEY Tom IRL 58.94 +4.36 Q
14 25 AIT KADDOUR Nour MAR 60.45 +5.87 Q
15 28 OTTEN Joris NED 61.69 +7.11 Q
16 26 UKALOVIC Thomas CRO 105.95 +51.37 Q
17 31 MARTEIL Valentin FRA 106.32 +51.74

Chief Judge

____________________
PRONO Jean Michel



2020 ICF CANOE SLALOM

Women's Extreme Canoe Slalom
Finals

Stade d'eaux vives Pau-Pyrénées

Start Time: 17:14
SAT 07 NOV 2020

Pau
WORLD CUP

Results Bracket

Page 1/1Report Created SAT 7 NOV 2020 17:17CSL-------------------------------_ 1.0

Quarterfinals heats at 16:18 Semifinals heats at 16:54 Final heats at 17:14

Quarterfinal 1 16:18:00
21 DEGREMONT Alix FRA 1 1
28 REINOSO Sofia MEX 2 2
32 ARREGUI Olatz ESP NSC

 

Quarterfinal 2 16:22:30
24 LAZKANO Miren ESP 1 1
25 DELASSUS Natacha FRA 2 2
29 PELLICER CHICA Laura AND NSC
33 JODAR Celia MAR NSC

 

Quarterfinal 3 16:27:00
30 BALDONI Lea CAN 3 1
26 KUZNETSOVA Daria RUS 2 2
34 TORRES BRICENO MariannaVEN 4 3
23 MINAZOVA Alsu RUS NSC

 

Quarterfinal 4 16:31:30
22 VOJTOVA Veronika CZE 1 1
31 PRIGENT Romane FRA 3 2
27 SABITOVA Zulfiia RUS NSC

 

Semifinal 1 16:54:00
25 DELASSUS Natacha FRA 3 1
28 REINOSO Sofia MEX 4 2
21 DEGREMONT Alix FRA NSC
24 LAZKANO Miren ESP NSC

 

Semifinal 2 16:58:30
30 BALDONI Lea CAN 3 1
22 VOJTOVA Veronika CZE NSC
26 KUZNETSOVA Daria RUS NSC
31 PRIGENT Romane FRA NSC

 

Final 17:14:00
22 VOJTOVA Veronika CZE 1 1
30 BALDONI Lea CAN 4 2
28 REINOSO Sofia MEX 3 3
25 DELASSUS Natacha FRA NSC

 



2020 ICF CANOE SLALOM

Women's Extreme Canoe Slalom
Trials Run

Stade d'eaux vives Pau-Pyrénées

Start Time: 14:00
SAT 07 NOV 2020

Pau
WORLD CUP

Results List

Page 1/1Report Created SAT 7 NOV 2020 14:42CSL-------------------------------_51A 1.0

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Wild

Card
ICF
Rank Time Behind

1 35 DEGREMONT Alix FRA 58.66 0.00 Q
2 4 VOJTOVA Veronika CZE 58.98 +0.32 Q
3 10 MINAZOVA Alsu RUS 59.40 +0.74 Q
4 34 LAZKANO Miren ESP 59.99 +1.33 Q
5 32 DELASSUS Natacha FRA 60.43 +1.77 Q
6 21 KUZNETSOVA Daria RUS 60.53 +1.87 Q
7 33 SABITOVA Zulfiia RUS 60.77 +2.11 Q
8 20 REINOSO Sofia MEX 61.60 +2.94 Q
9 14 PELLICER CHICA Laura AND 61.80 +3.14 Q

10 27 BALDONI Lea CAN 62.16 +3.50 Q
11 11 PRIGENT Romane FRA 63.06 +4.40 Q
12 26 ARREGUI Olatz ESP 63.54 +4.88 Q
13 22 JODAR Celia MAR 66.07 +7.41 Q
14 30 TORRES BRICENO Marianna VEN 81.74 +23.08 Q
15 13 SRIBAR Ria USA DNS
16 31 SALESSE Laurine FRA DNS

Chief Judge

____________________
PRONO Jean Michel



2020 ICF CANOE SLALOM

MC1 - Men's Canoe
Heats - 1st Run

Stade d'eaux vives Pau-Pyrénées

Start Time: 16:00
FRI 06 NOV 2020

Pau
WORLD CUP

Race Analysis

Page 1/1Report Created FRI 6 NOV 2020 16:31CSL-------------------------------_51A 1.0

Rk Bib
No. Name Ctry. Total

Time Behind

Phase Time 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 Pen. Total
1 9 JEGOU Liam IRL 99.89 0.00

99.89 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 99.89

2 4 TRAVE Miquel ESP 102.82 +2.93
100.82 - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 102.82

3 6 CHALOUPKA Vaclav CZE 103.10 +3.21
103.10 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 103.10

4 10 BERNARDET Jules FRA 104.66 +4.77
102.66 - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 104.66

5 12 ROSSI Sebastian ARG 104.95 +5.06
104.95 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 104.95

6 20 KLEVLEEV Anvar RUS 105.71 +5.82
105.71 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 105.71

7 15 BORGES Felipe BRA 105.97 +6.08
105.97 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 105.97

8 1 GARGAUD CHANUT Denis FRA 107.21 +7.32
107.21 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 107.21

9 14 FERNANDEZ Luis ESP 107.74 +7.85
105.74 - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 107.74

10 2 THOMAS Martin FRA 107.92 +8.03
101.92 - - - - - - - 2 - - 2 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 6 107.92

11 7 HEGER Vojtech CZE 108.32 +8.43
104.32 - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 4 108.32

12 11 LOKKEN Zachary USA 110.98 +11.09
104.98 - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - 2 - 6 110.98

13 19 PEREZ Daniel ESP 117.90 +18.01
113.90 2 - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 4 117.90

14 18 SARAMANDIF Terence MRI 119.21 +19.32
109.21 - - - - - - - 2 - 2 - - - - - - - - - - 2 2 2 - - 10 119.21

15 8 MARINIC Matija CRO 157.89 +58.00
105.89 - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - 50 - - - 52 157.89

16 3 ROHAN Lukas CZE 158.49 +58.60
104.49 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - 2 50 - - 54 158.49

17 13 BOURHIS Jean Pierre SEN 161.18 +61.29
109.18 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 - - - 52 161.18

18 17 OTTEN Joris NED 169.83 +69.94
117.83 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 50 - - 52 169.83

19 21 SILVA Jose VEN 173.93 +74.04
159.93 - - - - 2 2 - - - - - 2 - 2 - - - - - - - - 2 2 2 14 173.93

20 16 BOURHIS Yves SEN 205.22 +105.33
105.22 - - - - - - - - - - 50 - - - - - - - - - - 50 - - - 100 205.22

21 5 KOECHLIN Thomas SUI 210.24 +110.35
104.24 - - - 2 - - - - - - - 50 - - - - 2 2 50 - - - - - - 106 210.24

22 22 BALDONI Alex CAN 223.35 +123.46
111.35 2 - - - 2 - 2 2 - - - 50 - - 50 - 2 - - - - - 2 - - 112 223.35



2020 ICF CANOE SLALOM

MK1 - Men's Kayak
Heats - 1st Run

Stade d'eaux vives Pau-Pyrénées

Start Time: 14:35
FRI 06 NOV 2020

Pau
WORLD CUP

Race Analysis

Page 1/2Report Created FRI 6 NOV 2020 15:13CSL-------------------------------_51A 1.0

Rk Bib
No. Name Ctry. Total

Time Behind

Phase Time 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 Pen. Total
1 14 DELASSUS Anatole FRA 96.24 0.00

96.24 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 96.24

2 3 DOUGOUD Martin SUI 97.28 +1.04
95.28 - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 97.28

3 7 HRADILEK Vavrinec CZE 97.81 +1.57
97.81 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 97.81

4 11 RENIA Benjamin FRA 98.50 +2.26
98.50 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 98.50

5 8 SMOLEN Michal USA 99.18 +2.94
97.18 - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 99.18

6 17 ZIMA Tomas CZE 99.60 +3.36
95.60 - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - 4 99.60

7 10 GONCALVES Pedro BRA 99.67 +3.43
97.67 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - 2 99.67

8 1 PRINDIS Vit CZE 99.74 +3.50
99.74 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 99.74

9 6 LAUNAY Antoine POR 99.78 +3.54
99.78 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 99.78

10 20 JOSEPH Joshua USA 99.87 +3.63
97.87 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - 2 99.87

11 16 DESNOS Mathieu BRA 100.07 +3.83
98.07 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - 2 100.07

12 2 NEVEU Boris FRA 100.21 +3.97
98.21 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - 2 100.21

13 9 EIGEL Pavel RUS 101.03 +4.79
99.03 - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 101.03

14 15 DOBY Mathieu BEL 102.85 +6.61
102.85 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 102.85

15 18 SOUDI Mathis MAR 103.80 +7.56
99.80 - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - 4 103.80

16 19 ROSSI Lucas ARG 104.50 +8.26
98.50 - - - 2 - - - - - 2 - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - 6 104.50

17 4 LLORENTE David ESP 104.72 +8.48
98.72 - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - 2 6 104.72

18 13 BERSINGER Thomas ARG 105.28 +9.04
101.28 - - - - - - - - - - 2 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 4 105.28

19 21 KORPES Ren CRO 105.60 +9.36
103.60 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - 2 105.60

20 12 TSVIET Igor UKR 109.20 +12.96
103.20 - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 2 - - - - - - - 6 109.20

21 26 UKALOVIC Thomas CRO 123.05 +26.81
121.05 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - 2 123.05

22 22 CUESTA Dario ESP 156.28 +60.04
106.28 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 - - 50 156.28



2020 ICF CANOE SLALOM

MK1 - Men's Kayak
Heats - 1st Run

Stade d'eaux vives Pau-Pyrénées

Start Time: 14:35
FRI 06 NOV 2020

Pau
WORLD CUP

Race Analysis

Page 2/2Report Created FRI 6 NOV 2020 15:13CSL-------------------------------_51A 1.0

Rk Bib
No. Name Ctry. Total

Time Behind

Phase Time 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 Pen. Total
23 24 FRIEDENSON Kaelin USA 158.42 +62.18

104.42 - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - 2 50 - - - - - - - 54 158.42

24 27 BALDONI Alex CAN 167.68 +71.44
111.68 - - - - - 2 - - 2 - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - 50 - - 56 167.68

25 25 AIT KADDOUR Nour MAR 175.53 +79.29
119.53 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - 2 50 - 2 - 56 175.53

26 5 CRESPO Joan ESP 206.60 +110.36
104.60 - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - 50 50 - - - - - - 102 206.60

27 23 MORLEY Tom IRL 264.09 +167.85
110.09 - 50 - - - - - - - - - 50 - - 50 - - - - - - 2 2 - - 154 264.09



2020 ICF CANOE SLALOM

WC1 - Women's Canoe
Heats - 1st Run

Stade d'eaux vives Pau-Pyrénées

Start Time: 15:30
FRI 06 NOV 2020

Pau
WORLD CUP

Race Analysis

Page 1/1Report Created FRI 6 NOV 2020 16:06CSL-------------------------------_51A 1.0

Rk Bib
No. Name Ctry. Total

Time Behind

Phase Time 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 Pen. Total
1 9 DELASSUS Marjorie FRA 113.36 0.00

111.36 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - 2 113.36

2 1 SATILA Ana BRA 115.72 +2.36
111.72 2 - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 4 115.72

3 11 US Viktoriia UKR 117.29 +3.93
117.29 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 117.29

4 14 HUG Angele FRA 118.75 +5.39
112.75 - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - 2 - - - - 6 118.75

5 18 KNEBLOVA Tereza CZE 122.25 +8.89
120.25 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - 2 122.25

6 21 KNEBLOVA Klara CZE 127.95 +14.59
123.95 - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - 4 127.95

7 13 DOBROTVORSKA Viktoriia UKR 129.70 +16.34
127.70 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 129.70

8 10 RIHOVA Eva CZE 130.02 +16.66
126.02 - - - - - - - - - 2 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 4 130.02

9 4 OLAZABAL Klara ESP 131.03 +17.67
125.03 - - - - 2 - - - - - - 2 - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - 6 131.03

10 5 FOX Noemie AUS 134.79 +21.43
126.79 2 - - - 2 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - 8 134.79

11 15 KOZYREVA Anastasia RUS 136.12 +22.76
132.12 2 - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 4 136.12

12 8 MINAZOVA Alsu RUS 137.09 +23.73
133.09 - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - 4 137.09

13 6 BAUDU Lucie FRA 169.45 +56.09
115.45 50 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - 54 169.45

14 3 DORIA VILARRUBLA Monica AND 173.16 +59.80
119.16 - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - 50 - - - 54 173.16

15 7 LEIBFARTH Evy USA 173.29 +59.93
121.29 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 - - - 2 - - - 52 173.29

16 2 VILARRUBLA Nuria ESP 173.35 +59.99
119.35 - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 - - 2 - - - 54 173.35

17 12 LAZKANO Miren ESP 191.69 +78.33
129.69 - - - - - - 2 2 - 2 - - - - 2 - 2 - - - 50 - - - 2 62 191.69

18 20 FONT VOORHOEVE Noemi AND 232.20 +118.84
176.20 2 - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - 50 - - 56 232.20

19 17 CORCORAN Michaela USA 233.18 +119.82
125.18 - - - - 2 - - - - - - 2 - - - - - 50 - - - 50 2 2 - 108 233.18

20 22 KUZNETSOVA Daria RUS 240.72 +127.36
136.72 - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - 50 50 - - - - - 2 - - - 104 240.72

21 16 PELLICER CHICA Laura AND 256.18 +142.82
146.18 - 2 - - - - - - - - 50 - - 2 - - - 2 2 - - 2 50 - - 110 256.18

22 19 TORRES BRICENO Marianna VEN 611.61 +498.25
253.61 50 - - - - 2 - 2 - 2 2 50 50 50 - - 50 50 50 - - - - - - 358 611.61



2020 ICF CANOE SLALOM

WK1 - Women's Kayak
Heats - 1st Run

Stade d'eaux vives Pau-Pyrénées

Start Time: 14:00
FRI 06 NOV 2020

Pau
WORLD CUP

Race Analysis

Page 1/2Report Created FRI 6 NOV 2020 14:37CSL-------------------------------_51A 1.0

Rk Bib
No. Name Ctry. Total

Time Behind

Phase Time 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 Pen. Total
1 5 LAFONT Marie-Zelia FRA 108.32 0.00

106.32 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - 2 108.32

2 3 BAUDU Lucie FRA 108.98 +0.66
108.98 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 108.98

3 15 BEKOVA Katerina CZE 110.93 +2.61
110.93 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 110.93

4 6 US Viktoriia UKR 114.00 +5.68
112.00 - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 114.00

5 11 PRIGENT Romane FRA 115.25 +6.93
109.25 - - - - - - - - - 2 2 - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - 6 115.25

6 12 NESNIDALOVA Lucie CZE 116.75 +8.43
116.75 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 116.75

7 14 PELLICER CHICA Laura AND 121.44 +13.12
121.44 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 121.44

8 4 VOJTOVA Veronika CZE 123.75 +15.43
117.75 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - 2 - - 2 6 123.75

9 16 KRYLOVA Kseniia RUS 125.41 +17.09
123.41 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - 2 125.41

10 1 CHOURRAUT Maialen ESP 129.72 +21.40
127.72 - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 129.72

11 27 BALDONI Lea CAN 131.33 +23.01
129.33 - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 131.33

12 18 OTTEN Maartje NED 132.31 +23.99
124.31 - - - - - - - 2 - 2 - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - 2 8 132.31

13 10 MINAZOVA Alsu RUS 135.16 +26.84
135.16 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 135.16

14 20 REINOSO Sofia MEX 141.91 +33.59
137.91 - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - 4 141.91

15 2 SATILA Ana BRA 165.96 +57.64
111.96 50 - - - 2 - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 54 165.96

16 26 ARREGUI Olatz ESP 171.65 +63.33
117.65 - - - - - - - 2 - - 2 50 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 54 171.65

17 8 DORIA VILARRUBLA Monica AND 172.39 +64.07
120.39 - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - 50 - - - 52 172.39

18 13 SRIBAR Ria USA 173.89 +65.57
119.89 - - - - 2 - - - 50 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - 54 173.89

19 17 COLLIN Georgina AUS 176.69 +68.37
120.69 2 - - - - - 2 - 50 - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 56 176.69

20 24 FONT VOORHOEVE Noemi AND 177.47 +69.15
171.47 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - 2 - - 6 177.47

21 7 LEIBFARTH Evy USA 181.24 +72.92
131.24 - - - - 50 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 181.24

22 25 CORCORAN Madison USA 185.63 +77.31
127.63 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - 2 - - - 50 2 2 - 58 185.63



2020 ICF CANOE SLALOM

WK1 - Women's Kayak
Heats - 1st Run

Stade d'eaux vives Pau-Pyrénées

Start Time: 14:00
FRI 06 NOV 2020

Pau
WORLD CUP

Race Analysis

Page 2/2Report Created FRI 6 NOV 2020 14:37CSL-------------------------------_51A 1.0

Rk Bib
No. Name Ctry. Total

Time Behind

Phase Time 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 Pen. Total
23 23 CRAIG Hannah IRL 188.31 +79.99

124.31 - - - - - 50 - 2 2 - 2 - 2 - - - - 2 - - 2 - - - 2 64 188.31

24 19 RAZEGHIAN Roxana IRI 211.97 +103.65
203.97 - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - 2 - 2 8 211.97

25 21 KUZNETSOVA Daria RUS 219.26 +110.94
115.26 - - - - - - - - - 2 - - 2 - - - - 50 - - 50 - - - - 104 219.26

26 9 SORRIBES Laia ESP 220.13 +111.81
118.13 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 50 - - 50 - - - 102 220.13

27 28 ROSSI Carolina ARG 276.09 +167.77
160.09 - - 2 50 50 - 2 2 - - - - - - 2 - - - 2 - - 2 2 2 - 116 276.09

28 22 JODAR Celia MAR 305.55 +197.23
149.55 - - - - 2 50 50 - - - - 50 - - - - - 2 2 - - - - - - 156 305.55



2020 ICF CANOE SLALOM

MC1 - Men's Canoe
Semifinal

Stade d'eaux vives Pau-Pyrénées

Start Time: 09:49
SUN 08 NOV 2020

Pau
WORLD CUP

Race Analysis

Page 1/1Report Created SUN 8 NOV 2020 10:41CSL-------------------------------_51A 1.0

Rk Bib
No. Name Ctry. Total

Time Behind

Phase Time 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 Pen. Total
1 5 KOECHLIN Thomas SUI 99.62 0.00

99.62 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 99.62

2 4 TRAVE Miquel ESP 102.29 +2.67
100.29 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - 2 102.29

3 12 ROSSI Sebastian ARG 103.55 +3.93
103.55 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 103.55

4 7 HEGER Vojtech CZE 104.21 +4.59
104.21 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 104.21

5 6 CHALOUPKA Vaclav CZE 104.33 +4.71
104.33 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 104.33

6 9 JEGOU Liam IRL 106.59 +6.97
104.59 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - 2 106.59

7 16 BOURHIS Yves SEN 106.60 +6.98
106.60 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 106.60

8 3 ROHAN Lukas CZE 107.06 +7.44
105.06 - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 107.06

9 11 LOKKEN Zachary USA 107.17 +7.55
107.17 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 107.17

10 14 FERNANDEZ Luis ESP 107.74 +8.12
103.74 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - 2 - - - 4 107.74

11 20 KLEVLEEV Anvar RUS 107.78 +8.16
103.78 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 2 - - 4 107.78

12 10 BERNARDET Jules FRA 108.32 +8.70
104.32 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - 4 108.32

13 8 MARINIC Matija CRO 109.28 +9.66
103.28 - - - - 2 - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - 6 109.28

14 18 SARAMANDIF Terence MRI 110.61 +10.99
106.61 - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - 4 110.61

15 13 BOURHIS Jean Pierre SEN 111.83 +12.21
111.83 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 111.83

16 15 BORGES Felipe BRA 111.95 +12.33
107.95 - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 4 111.95

17 19 PEREZ Daniel ESP 116.74 +17.12
108.74 - 2 2 - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - 8 116.74

18 22 BALDONI Alex CAN 121.97 +22.35
119.97 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - 2 121.97

19 1 GARGAUD CHANUT Denis FRA 160.14 +60.52
104.14 - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 2 50 - - 56 160.14

20 17 OTTEN Joris NED 178.33 +78.71
120.33 - 2 - 2 - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 50 - - 58 178.33

21 21 SILVA Jose VEN 193.56 +93.94
183.56 2 - - - - 2 - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - 2 2 - - - - 10 193.56

22 2 THOMAS Martin FRA 206.66 +107.04
106.66 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 - - 50 - - - 100 206.66



2020 ICF CANOE SLALOM

MK1 - Men's Kayak
Semifinal

Stade d'eaux vives Pau-Pyrénées

Start Time: 10:01
SAT 07 NOV 2020

Pau
WORLD CUP

Race Analysis

Page 1/2Report Created SAT 7 NOV 2020 11:06CSL-------------------------------_51A 1.0

Rk Bib
No. Name Ctry. Total

Time Behind

Phase Time 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 Pen. Total
1 1 PRINDIS Vit CZE 95.05 0.00

95.05 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 95.05

2 14 DELASSUS Anatole FRA 95.65 +0.60
95.65 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 95.65

3 17 ZIMA Tomas CZE 95.81 +0.76
95.81 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 95.81

4 11 RENIA Benjamin FRA 97.05 +2.00
95.05 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 2 97.05

5 3 DOUGOUD Martin SUI 98.29 +3.24
96.29 - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 98.29

6 16 DESNOS Mathieu BRA 98.33 +3.28
94.33 - - - - - - - 2 - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 4 98.33

7 20 JOSEPH Joshua USA 99.71 +4.66
99.71 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 99.71

8 7 HRADILEK Vavrinec CZE 99.73 +4.68
97.73 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 2 99.73

9 13 BERSINGER Thomas ARG 100.18 +5.13
100.18 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 100.18

10 12 TSVIET Igor UKR 100.69 +5.64
98.69 - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 100.69

11 18 SOUDI Mathis MAR 100.87 +5.82
98.87 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - 2 100.87

12 4 LLORENTE David ESP 100.99 +5.94
94.99 - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - 2 - - - 6 100.99

13 19 ROSSI Lucas ARG 101.23 +6.18
99.23 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - 2 101.23

14 8 SMOLEN Michal USA 102.75 +7.70
102.75 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 102.75

15 27 BALDONI Alex CAN 116.19 +21.14
106.19 - 2 - 2 - 2 - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - 10 116.19

16 25 AIT KADDOUR Nour MAR 119.70 +24.65
113.70 2 - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - 6 119.70

17 24 FRIEDENSON Kaelin USA 122.44 +27.39
118.44 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 2 - - - - - - - 4 122.44

18 2 NEVEU Boris FRA 147.21 +52.16
97.21 - - - - 50 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 147.21

19 6 LAUNAY Antoine POR 148.13 +53.08
98.13 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 - - - 50 148.13

20 10 GONCALVES Pedro BRA 148.87 +53.82
96.87 - - - - - 2 - 50 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 52 148.87

21 9 EIGEL Pavel RUS 150.35 +55.30
98.35 - - - - - - - - - - - 50 - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - 52 150.35

22 21 KORPES Ren CRO 156.18 +61.13
104.18 - - - - - - - - - - - 50 - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - 52 156.18



2020 ICF CANOE SLALOM

MK1 - Men's Kayak
Semifinal

Stade d'eaux vives Pau-Pyrénées

Start Time: 10:01
SAT 07 NOV 2020

Pau
WORLD CUP

Race Analysis

Page 2/2Report Created SAT 7 NOV 2020 11:06CSL-------------------------------_51A 1.0

Rk Bib
No. Name Ctry. Total

Time Behind

Phase Time 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 Pen. Total
23 22 CUESTA Dario ESP 156.99 +61.94

102.99 - - - 2 - - - - 50 - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - 54 156.99

24 26 UKALOVIC Thomas CRO 163.91 +68.86
107.91 - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - 2 - - - 50 - 2 56 163.91

25 5 CRESPO Joan ESP 203.74 +108.69
99.74 2 - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - 50 - 50 - - - - - 104 203.74

26 15 DOBY Mathieu BEL 211.69 +116.64
109.69 - - - - 50 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 - - - - - 102 211.69

27 23 MORLEY Tom IRL 216.84 +121.79
112.84 - - - - - - - - - - - 50 2 - 50 - 2 - - - - - - - - 104 216.84



2020 ICF CANOE SLALOM

WC1 - Women's Canoe
Semifinal

Stade d'eaux vives Pau-Pyrénées

Start Time: 09:00
SUN 08 NOV 2020

Pau
WORLD CUP

Race Analysis

Page 1/1Report Created SUN 8 NOV 2020 09:52CSL-------------------------------_ 1.0

Rk Bib
No. Name Ctry. Total

Time Behind

Phase Time 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 Pen. Total
1 4 OLAZABAL Klara ESP 113.62 0.00

113.62 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 113.62

2 2 VILARRUBLA Nuria ESP 114.45 +0.83
114.45 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 114.45

3 14 HUG Angele FRA 116.76 +3.14
114.76 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 2 116.76

4 10 RIHOVA Eva CZE 118.11 +4.49
118.11 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 118.11

5 8 MINAZOVA Alsu RUS 120.53 +6.91
116.53 - - - - 2 - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 4 120.53

6 12 LAZKANO Miren ESP 121.15 +7.53
119.15 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - 2 121.15

7 11 US Viktoriia UKR 122.90 +9.28
116.90 2 - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - 6 122.90

8 18 KNEBLOVA Tereza CZE 123.10 +9.48
117.10 2 - - - 2 - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 6 123.10

9 1 SATILA Ana BRA 124.07 +10.45
116.07 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - 2 2 - - 2 8 124.07

10 13 DOBROTVORSKA Viktoriia UKR 124.39 +10.77
120.39 - - - - - - - 2 - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 4 124.39

11 9 DELASSUS Marjorie FRA 124.68 +11.06
118.68 - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - 2 - - - 6 124.68

12 6 BAUDU Lucie FRA 126.18 +12.56
118.18 - - - - - - 2 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - 2 - - 8 126.18

13 17 CORCORAN Michaela USA 128.91 +15.29
122.91 - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - 2 2 - - 6 128.91

14 22 KUZNETSOVA Daria RUS 146.63 +33.01
136.63 - - - - - - 2 - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - 2 - 2 2 - 10 146.63

15 3 DORIA VILARRUBLA Monica AND 170.56 +56.94
114.56 - - - - - 2 - 2 - - - - - - - - - - 50 - - - - - 2 56 170.56

16 7 LEIBFARTH Evy USA 175.02 +61.40
123.02 - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - 50 - - - 52 175.02

17 15 KOZYREVA Anastasia RUS 179.61 +65.99
127.61 2 - - - 50 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 52 179.61

18 21 KNEBLOVA Klara CZE 185.03 +71.41
127.03 - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - 2 50 2 - 58 185.03

19 16 PELLICER CHICA Laura AND 185.69 +72.07
133.69 - - - - - - - 50 - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - 52 185.69

20 5 FOX Noemie AUS 229.11 +115.49
121.11 - - - - - 2 - - - - - 2 - 2 - - - - 2 - - 50 50 - - 108 229.11

21 20 FONT VOORHOEVE Noemi AND 239.26 +125.64
185.26 - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - 50 - - - - - - 2 54 239.26

22 19 TORRES BRICENO Marianna VEN 399.28 +285.66
341.28 - - - - - 2 - 50 - - - - - - - - - 2 2 - 2 - - - - 58 399.28



2020 ICF CANOE SLALOM

WK1 - Women's Kayak
Semifinal

Stade d'eaux vives Pau-Pyrénées

Start Time: 09:00
SAT 07 NOV 2020

Pau
WORLD CUP

Race Analysis

Page 1/2Report Created SAT 7 NOV 2020 10:04CSL-------------------------------_51A 1.0

Rk Bib
No. Name Ctry. Total

Time Behind

Phase Time 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 Pen. Total
1 11 PRIGENT Romane FRA 110.90 0.00

108.90 - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 110.90

2 5 LAFONT Marie-Zelia FRA 111.58 +0.68
107.58 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - 2 4 111.58

3 6 US Viktoriia UKR 114.29 +3.39
112.29 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - 2 114.29

4 1 CHOURRAUT Maialen ESP 115.46 +4.56
113.46 - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 115.46

5 2 SATILA Ana BRA 116.16 +5.26
110.16 - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - 2 - - - 2 - - 6 116.16

6 4 VOJTOVA Veronika CZE 117.30 +6.40
117.30 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 117.30

7 7 LEIBFARTH Evy USA 120.31 +9.41
118.31 - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 120.31

8 15 BEKOVA Katerina CZE 120.98 +10.08
120.98 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 120.98

9 26 ARREGUI Olatz ESP 122.78 +11.88
118.78 - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - 4 122.78

10 18 OTTEN Maartje NED 124.08 +13.18
120.08 - - - - - - - - - - 2 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 4 124.08

11 14 PELLICER CHICA Laura AND 126.59 +15.69
124.59 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 126.59

12 17 COLLIN Georgina AUS 129.35 +18.45
125.35 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - 2 - - - - - 4 129.35

13 23 CRAIG Hannah IRL 130.45 +19.55
122.45 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - 2 2 - - 8 130.45

14 21 KUZNETSOVA Daria RUS 133.51 +22.61
129.51 - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - 4 133.51

15 13 SRIBAR Ria USA 163.61 +52.71
113.61 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 - - - 50 163.61

16 3 BAUDU Lucie FRA 170.06 +59.16
116.06 2 - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 - - - 54 170.06

17 19 RAZEGHIAN Roxana IRI 170.41 +59.51
160.41 - - - - - 2 - - 2 - 2 - - - - - 2 2 - - - - - - - 10 170.41

18 10 MINAZOVA Alsu RUS 172.73 +61.83
122.73 - - - - - - - - - - - 50 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 172.73

19 8 DORIA VILARRUBLA Monica AND 173.93 +63.03
111.93 2 - - - - - - - - 2 - 2 - - - - 2 - - - 2 2 50 - - 62 173.93

20 12 NESNIDALOVA Lucie CZE 175.36 +64.46
125.36 - - - - 50 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 175.36

21 16 KRYLOVA Kseniia RUS 176.67 +65.77
116.67 2 - - - - - 2 2 - - 2 - - - 50 - - - - - - - 2 - - 60 176.67

22 27 BALDONI Lea CAN 190.96 +80.06
132.96 - - - - 50 2 - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - 2 - - - - 2 58 190.96



2020 ICF CANOE SLALOM

WK1 - Women's Kayak
Semifinal

Stade d'eaux vives Pau-Pyrénées

Start Time: 09:00
SAT 07 NOV 2020

Pau
WORLD CUP

Race Analysis

Page 2/2Report Created SAT 7 NOV 2020 10:04CSL-------------------------------_51A 1.0

Rk Bib
No. Name Ctry. Total

Time Behind

Phase Time 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 Pen. Total
23 9 SORRIBES Laia ESP 191.04 +80.14

135.04 - 50 - - - 2 - - - - 2 - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - 56 191.04

24 22 JODAR Celia MAR 221.59 +110.69
167.59 2 - - - - - - 50 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - 54 221.59

25 25 CORCORAN Madison USA 223.59 +112.69
119.59 - - - - - - - - - 2 - 50 - - - - - - - - - 50 2 - - 104 223.59

26 24 FONT VOORHOEVE Noemi AND 255.54 +144.64
195.54 - 2 - - 2 - - - - - - - - 50 - 2 - - - - - 2 - 2 - 60 255.54

27 28 ROSSI Carolina ARG 372.63 +261.73
158.63 - - 2 - - 2 2 2 - - - 50 - - - 2 50 50 50 - 2 - - 2 - 214 372.63

28 20 REINOSO Sofia MEX 442.19 +331.29
134.19 - - - - 50 - - 2 - 2 - 2 - 50 - - - 50 50 - 2 - 50 50 - 308 442.19



2020 ICF CANOE SLALOM

MC1 - Men's Canoe
Final

Stade d'eaux vives Pau-Pyrénées

Start Time: 12:40
SUN 08 NOV 2020

Pau
WORLD CUP

Race Analysis

Page 1/1Report Created SUN 8 NOV 2020 13:17CSL-------------------------------_ 1.0

Rk Bib
No. Name Ctry. Total

Time Behind

Phase Time 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 Pen. Total
1 9 JEGOU Liam IRL 100.35 0.00

100.35 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 100.35

2 6 CHALOUPKA Vaclav CZE 101.08 +0.73
101.08 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 101.08

3 5 KOECHLIN Thomas SUI 101.96 +1.61
101.96 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 101.96

4 4 TRAVE Miquel ESP 103.53 +3.18
101.53 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 2 103.53

5 12 ROSSI Sebastian ARG 105.01 +4.66
103.01 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - 2 105.01

6 7 HEGER Vojtech CZE 107.29 +6.94
103.29 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - 2 4 107.29

7 16 BOURHIS Yves SEN 108.50 +8.15
104.50 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - 2 - - - 4 108.50

8 11 LOKKEN Zachary USA 109.17 +8.82
107.17 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - 2 109.17

9 14 FERNANDEZ Luis ESP 159.15 +58.80
107.15 - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 - - - 52 159.15

10 3 ROHAN Lukas CZE 222.26 +121.91
118.26 - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - 2 - - 50 - 50 - - 104 222.26



2020 ICF CANOE SLALOM

MK1 - Men's Kayak
Final

Stade d'eaux vives Pau-Pyrénées

Start Time: 12:40
SAT 07 NOV 2020

Pau
WORLD CUP

Race Analysis

Page 1/1Report Created SAT 7 NOV 2020 13:20CSL-------------------------------_51A 1.0

Rk Bib
No. Name Ctry. Total

Time Behind

Phase Time 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 Pen. Total
1 3 DOUGOUD Martin SUI 95.11 0.00

95.11 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 95.11

2 17 ZIMA Tomas CZE 95.85 +0.74
95.85 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 95.85

3 13 BERSINGER Thomas ARG 98.77 +3.66
98.77 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 98.77

4 16 DESNOS Mathieu BRA 100.26 +5.15
94.26 - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - 2 - - - 6 100.26

5 1 PRINDIS Vit CZE 101.57 +6.46
97.57 - - - - 2 - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 4 101.57

5 7 HRADILEK Vavrinec CZE 101.57 +6.46
97.57 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - 2 - - - - - - 4 101.57

7 12 TSVIET Igor UKR 102.54 +7.43
98.54 2 - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 4 102.54

8 20 JOSEPH Joshua USA 104.72 +9.61
98.72 2 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - 6 104.72

9 14 DELASSUS Anatole FRA 105.74 +10.63
101.74 - - - - - - - - - 2 - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 4 105.74

10 11 RENIA Benjamin FRA 149.66 +54.55
99.66 - - - - - - - - - - - 50 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 149.66



2020 ICF CANOE SLALOM

WC1 - Women's Canoe
Final

Stade d'eaux vives Pau-Pyrénées

Start Time: 12:03
SUN 08 NOV 2020

Pau
WORLD CUP

Race Analysis

Page 1/1Report Created SUN 8 NOV 2020 12:42CSL-------------------------------_ 1.0

Rk Bib
No. Name Ctry. Total

Time Behind

Phase Time 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 Pen. Total
1 1 SATILA Ana BRA 115.39 0.00

113.39 - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 115.39

2 11 US Viktoriia UKR 121.64 +6.25
119.64 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 2 121.64

3 18 KNEBLOVA Tereza CZE 122.15 +6.76
120.15 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - 2 122.15

4 13 DOBROTVORSKA Viktoriia UKR 125.14 +9.75
121.14 - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - 4 125.14

5 12 LAZKANO Miren ESP 164.27 +48.88
114.27 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 - - - 50 164.27

6 2 VILARRUBLA Nuria ESP 164.57 +49.18
114.57 - - - - - - - - - - - 50 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 164.57

7 4 OLAZABAL Klara ESP 164.78 +49.39
114.78 - - - - - - - 50 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 164.78

8 14 HUG Angele FRA 170.28 +54.89
116.28 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - 50 2 - - 54 170.28

9 8 MINAZOVA Alsu RUS 190.73 +75.34
134.73 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 2 2 - - - - 2 56 190.73

10 10 RIHOVA Eva CZE 229.21 +113.82
125.21 - - - - - - - 2 - - - 50 - - - - - - - - - 2 50 - - 104 229.21



2020 ICF CANOE SLALOM

WK1 - Women's Kayak
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Start Time: 12:03
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Race Analysis
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Rk Bib
No. Name Ctry. Total

Time Behind

Phase Time 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 Pen. Total
1 5 LAFONT Marie-Zelia FRA 106.57 0.00

104.57 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - 2 106.57

2 11 PRIGENT Romane FRA 110.55 +3.98
108.55 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - 2 110.55

3 6 US Viktoriia UKR 111.92 +5.35
111.92 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 111.92

4 2 SATILA Ana BRA 114.31 +7.74
110.31 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - 4 114.31

5 1 CHOURRAUT Maialen ESP 120.30 +13.73
118.30 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - 2 120.30

6 15 BEKOVA Katerina CZE 121.19 +14.62
117.19 - - - - 2 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 4 121.19

7 26 ARREGUI Olatz ESP 127.87 +21.30
121.87 - - - 2 - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - 6 127.87

8 4 VOJTOVA Veronika CZE 128.87 +22.30
126.87 - - - - - - - - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 128.87

9 18 OTTEN Maartje NED 185.90 +79.33
127.90 2 - - - - - - - - 2 2 50 - - - 2 - - - - - - - - - 58 185.90

10 7 LEIBFARTH Evy USA 268.71 +162.14
114.71 - - - - - - - - - - - 2 - 50 - - - 50 50 - - - - 2 - 154 268.71


